Gaston County

GaStOH COU nty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 23-176

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Overpayments - $26,263.88; VTS Refunds - $12,329.35; Grand Total - $38,593.23)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 1000-000-000-00000-000000-0000000-0000-00-251001.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for March 2023

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE

I, Donna S. Buff, Clerk to the County Commission, do hereby certify that the«e}bove isa

taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows: {5; , ﬁ@

NO. DATE M1 M2 CBrown CCloninger AFraley ‘BHovis KJohnson"f;m K
2023-151 04/25/2023 BH KJ A A A A A AB.
DISTRIBUTION:

Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS



TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
MARCH 2023 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

TOTAL $0.00

MARCH 2023 OVERPAYMENTS

Ashley, Azar $128.21
Austin, Randy Howard $264.66
Bailey & Carlino, PLLC $200.00
Bailey, James W. $263.82
Baucom, Stacey $268.00
Black, Alston $370.00
Carpenter, Martha B $246.00
Cook, Althea $202.80
Corelogic $200.00
Dimmer And Sons Construction, Inc, $141.54
Dowdle, Michael Roger $349.16
Doyne, Justin $403.14
Flowers, Nickey $160.86
Grabowski Law Firm, PLLC $128.00
Grant, Sandra Mays $701.01
Hamilton, Jeremiah $110.78
Hilderbrand, Jessica $146.48
Hull, Irene C $400.00
Hunter, William $432.00
Jenny P. Holman Chapter 13 Trustee $210.86
Kauer, Neil K $680.77
Kimble, Jasmine $131.16
Koone David Blanton $171.65
Martonffy, Carolyn $3,922.75
McFee, Marvin $203.34
Mills, Antholisha $155.20
Milwood, Paula $379.73
Mohamed, Christopher $128.00
Monteith, Eric $362.00
Morrison, Sarah J $461.54
Patronis, Joanna $280.00
PHH Mortgage Services $1,459.07
PHH Mortgage Services $500.79
Robbins, Johnnie L Jr. $150.00
Robbins, Johnnie L Jr. $150.00
Roland, Jerry Breat $255.64
Smith, Katie C $101.81
Smith, Linda $374.63
Sneed, Ciarra $139.59
Southpoint Properties LLC $361.21
St Johns Missionary Baptist Church $114.66
Stinson, Carolyn Long $380.00
The Church of Jesus Christ Of Latter-Day Saints $815.43
Tropical Foods Co inc. $6,714.84
Vazquez, Rosemaire $125.54
Walker, Crystal $354.20
We's Is Trees LLC $423.94

Whitlock, Bradley $148.70




MARCH 2023 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)

Whitlock, Bradley $125.39
Willard, Amber $1,366.98
TOTAL $26,263.88
MARCH 2023 VTS REFUNDS

Arminio, David V $196.48
Brobeck, Anne Boggs $282.13
Bryne, Shannon Brewer $167.47
Carolina Skylights LLC $421.18
Desmarais, Philip Albert $146.24
Dimmer, Brandon Scott $114.25
Dimmers Precision Grading LLC $769.50
Dixon , Kathryn Lynne $132.29
Funkhouser, Paul Dwight $340.15
Hamam, Hathum Rafat Nimer $139.35
Heffner, Larry Dennis $114.01
Heffner, Larry Dennis $103.78
Horne, Angel Cheyanne $239.86
Hudson, Debra Theresa $118.60
Huffstetler, Tiffne Freck $879.10
Hullander, Kimberly Chivers $700.60
Hurley, Christine Anne $282.70
Jackson Properties Real Estate Inc $340.35
Jackson, David Wayne $479.85
Jenkins, Frances Cline $111.02
Kulick, Jade Victoria $185.80
Lanier, Michael Stephen $366.38
Lemons, Richard Clay $117.24
Lincoln County Tax Dept $512.09
Lincoln County Tax Dept $531.76
Lincoln County Tax Dept $373.81
Llyod, Mary Dianne $130.88
Lucero, Lorena Tatiana $142.64
Marshall, Shane Andre $174.23
Mauney, Charles Frederick $102.98
Northey, Christopher Curtis $112.58
Polson, Garry Eugene $272.58
Polson, Jessie Lee Jr $103.43
Poovey, Brandon James $208.86
Sampson, David Wayne $137.02
Senior Total Life Care $341.15
Smith, Mark Jeffery $161.24
Somerville, Arlisa Lynette $108.88
Surbeck, Matthew Stephen $171.48
The King's Daughter Ministry $131.50
Usery, Melody Braddy $148.63
Utiliquest LLC $185.07
Vargosko, Stephen Paul Jr $939.57
White, Patti Smith $142.96
Willsey, Yvonne Horacio $139.73
Wilson, Barbara Adams, $104.29
Winkles, Barbara Hamiiton $203.66
TOTAL $12,329.35

GRAND TOTAL $38,593.23




